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Thu 1 September Kerry Drewery @ bookshelvesandbiros.wordpress.com
Fri 2 September Sheena Wilkinson @ thepaperalchemist.wordpress.com
Sat 3 September Alex Nye @ lunaslittlelibrary.wordpress.com
Sat 3 September Liz Flannagan @ thereadingfangirl.wordpress.com
Sun 4 September Donald Hounam @ daydreamersthoughts.co.uk
Sun 4 September Olivia Levez @ www.reviewedthebook.co.uk
Mon 5 September Roy Gill @thepewterwolf.blogspot.com
Tue 6 September Emma Pass @ thebooksbandit.blogspot.co.uk

Wed 7 September Kirkland Ciccone @ talesofyesterday.co.uk
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Thu 8 September Rachael Lucas @ rebeccamascull.tumblr.com
Fri 9 September Sue Wallman @ wordsfromareader.weebly.com =&
Sat 10 September Jane Brittan @ misschaptersreviews.blogspot.com
Sat 10 September Lindsey Barraclough @ teapartyprincess.co.uk
Sun 11 September Paula Rawsthorne @ helloiammariam.com “ 4
M.

Sun 11 September Perdita & Honor Cargill @ danireviewsthings.com
Mon 12 September Ellen Pheathean @ perksofbeingabooknerd.com
Tue 13 September Martin Griffin @ myfurrybookshelf.wordpress.com
Wed 14 September Katherine & Elizabeth Corr @ shinraalpha.com
Wed 14 September Victoria Gemmell @ enchantedbyya.blogspot.co.uk
Thu 15 September Patrice Lawrence @ chouett.com

Thu 15 September Sara Grant @ alittlebutalot.wordpress.com

Fri 16 September Leo Hunt @ liveotherwise.co.uk/makingitup

Fri 16 September Emma Trevayne @ independentbookreviews.co.uk
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